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S P I R I T S

APERITIF	 60ML

Campari 	 70

Mancino Rosso 	 75

Cynar 	 100

VODKA 	 30ML

Titos Handmade 	 50

Haku Japanese Craft 	 70

Belvedere 	 80

Grey Goose 	 80

Belvedere 10 	 175

Beluga Gold 	 200

GIN 	 30ML

Tanqueray 	 50

Haymans Old Tom 	 55

Tanqueray No 10 	 65

Hendrick’s 	 70

Opihr Oriental 	 60

Roku 	 60

The Botanist 	 70

Portobello Road 	 70

Nikka Coffey 	 65

Gin Mare 	 75

Monkey 47 	 85

Kinobi 	 90
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S P I R I T S

COGNAC	 30ML

Remy Martin V.S.O.P	 105

Remy Martin 1738 	 145

Hennessy X.O 	 280 

Remy Martin X.O 	 280

Hennessy Paradis 	 805

Courvoisier L’Essence	 1,655

Remy Martin Louis XIII	  2,735

Hennessy Richard 	 3,305

RUM 	 30ML

Bacardi Carta Blanca	  50

Bacardi 8	 70

Plantation Pineapple 	 60

Zacapa 23 years old 	 125

Bacardi Facundo Eximo 	 125

Angostura 1824 	 135

Zacapa X.O. 	 160

Bacardi Facundo Exquisito 	 220

Havana Club 15 Years old 	 360
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S P I R I T S

TEQUILA 	 30ML

Patron Silver 	 70

Casamigos Blanco 	 85

Don julio Blanco 	 90

Casamigos Anejo 	 105

Don Julio Reposado 	 125

Don Julio Anejo 	 140

Clase Azul Plata 	 145

Clase Azul Reposado 	 230

Komos Reposado Rosa 	 220

Don Julio 1942 	 335

Gran Patron Burdeos 	 425

Gran Patron Piedra 	 520

Komos Extra Anejo 	 655

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo 	 1,745

MEZCAL 	 30ML

Verde 	 65

Clase Azul Mezcal 	 485

JAPANESE WHISKY	 30ML

Miyagikyo Distillery 	 80

Nikka Coffey Malt 	 85

Yoichi Single Malt 	 90

Chita 	 90

Nikka From The Barrel 	 90

Ichiros Malt and Grain 	 115

Suntory Hibiki Harmony 	 125
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S P I R I T S

TAIWANESE WHISKY 	 30ML

Kavalan Sherry Cask 	 125

Kavalan Port Cask 	 135

Kavalan Bourbon Oak 	 135

Kavalan Solist Cask Strength 	 275

Kavalan Pedro Ximenez Cask 	 655

BLENDED WHISKY 	 30ML

Chivas Regal 12 Years 	 75

Chivas Regal 18 Years 	 125

Chivas 21 Years, Royal Salute 	 185

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 	 265

Chivas Regal 25 Years 	 360

Johnnie Walker King Georges V 	 560

AMERICAN WHISKEY 	 30ML

Bulleit Bourbon 	 60

Maker’s Mark 	 70

Knob Creek 	 70

Woodford Reserve 	 70

Maker’s Mark 46 	 70

Michter’s 	 70

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select 	 80

SCOTCH WHISKY 	 30ML

Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength, Speyside 	 65

Talisker Storm, Isle of Skye	  65

Aberfeldy 12 Years, Highland 	 75

Ardbeg 10 Years, Islay 	 85

Glenkinchie 12 Years, Lowlands 	 85

Glenfiddich 15 Years, Speyside 	 90
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S P I R I T S

SCOTCH WHISKY  	 30ML

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie, Islay	  90 

Caol Ila 12 Years, Islay 	 85

Craigellachie 13 Years, Speyside 	 105

Port Charlotte Heavily Peated, Islay 	 110

The Macallan 12 Years Sherry Cask, Highland 	 135

Glenfiddich 18 Years, Speyside 	 130

Glenfiddich 21 Years, Speyside	 210

Dalmore 18 Years, Highland 	 265

The Macallan 18 Years Double Cask, Highland 	 400

Octomore 09.1, Islay 	 370

The Balvenie 21 Years, Speyside	  390

Bunnahabhain 25 Years, Islay	  400

The Macallan 18 Years Sherry Cask, Highland	  440

Glenlivet 25 Years, Speyside 	 520

Highland Park 25 Years, Orkney Islands 	 775

The Macallan Reflexion, Highland 	 1,650

The Macallan 25 Years Sherry Cask, Highland	 2,690

PISCO 	 30ML

Pisco 1615, Puro Quebranta	  60

Pisco 1615, Mosto Verde Italia 	 65

Pisco 1615, Mosto Verde Quebranta 	 70

DIGESTIVE 	 30ML

Branca Menta 	 60

Baileys 	 60

Grappa Gaja Gaia & Rey Chardonnay	 140
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S W E E T  W I N E S

	 60ML

2021 Banyuls. Michel Chapoutier 	 75 
	 France, Languedoc-Roussillon

2022 Oremus, Tokaji 	 110 
	 Hungary

B E E R

	 330ML

Kirin Ichiban 	 50

Asahi 	 50

Heineken 	 50

Heineken Zero (Non-Alcoholic) 	 50
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S O F T  D R I N K S

FRESH JUICE	

Orange 	 40

Grapefruit 	 40

Watermelon 	 40

Pineapple 	 40

CARBONATED DRINKS	

Fanta 	 30

Sprite 	 30

Sprite Zero 	 30

Ginger Ale 	 30

Coca Cola 	 30

Coca Cola Light 	 30

Coca Cola Zero 	 30

Redbull 	 45

WATER	

Al Ain Still Large 	 30

Evian Still Small 	 30

Evian Still Large 	 40

Evian Sparkling Small 	 30

Evian Sparkling Large 	 40
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H O T  B E V E R A G E S

COFFEE 	

Double Espresso	 40

Americano 	 40

Macchiato	 40

Caffe Latte 	 45

Cappuccino 	 45

JAPANESE TEA SELECTION 	

Organic Japanese Hojicha 	 50

Organic Japanese Sencha 	 50

Organic Gunpowder Green 	 50

Organic Japanese Gyokuro 	 65

CLASSIC TEA SELECTION 	

Organic English Breakfast 	 50

Organic Chamomile Cooler 	 50

Moroccan Mint 	 50

Jasmine Mini Flowering 	 50

Silver Needle White 	 60


